Kentucky Convention Cruise
(limit 10 - 15? Corvettes)
last update 12/10/16

Cost
Lodging (room block name: COWTOWN | Contact & Lodging +tax
Phone Breakfast Lunch Dinner Arrival Miles
Day Date Comments VETTES) e—— (est 15%) r u i ivi Depart i Extras per
person
Depart DFW
1-Thu 17-Aug
2 -Fri 18-Aug §
D \Dr
3-Sat 19-Aug \D S
4 - Sun 20-Aug
Arrive at NCCC Convention Hotel - Bowling Green, KY Holiday Inn, BG KY - Convention Hotel Conv. Conv Schedule
5-Mon 21-Aug NCCC C ion - Bowling Green, KY Holiday Inn, BG KY - Convention Hotel Conv. Conv Schedule
6 - Tue 22-Aug NCCC Convention - Bowling Green, KY Holiday Inn, BG KY - Convention Hotel Conv. Conv Schedule
7 - Wed 23-Aug NCCC C ion - Bowling Green, KY Holiday Inn, BG KY - Convention Hotel Conv. Conv Schedule
8 -Thu 24-Aug NCCC Convention - Bowling Green, KY Holiday Inn, BG KY - Convention Hotel Conv. Conv Schedule
9 - Fri 25-Aug NCCC C ion - Bowling Green, KY Holiday Inn, BG KY - Convention Hotel Conv. Conv Schedule
10 - Sat 26-Aug
Nashville
11 - Sun 27-Aug
Nashville?
12 - Mon 28-Aug
Arrive Home



http://www.corvettesnccc.org/Convention2017.html
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